
 

 

School Term & Holiday Dates 2025/2026 

Mon 1st Sept Staff Training Day – School Closed 

Tues 2nd Sept Autumn Term opens for Yr 7 and ½ of Yr 12 

 
Wed 3rd Sept Term opens for Yr 7 to 11, ½ of Year 12 

Thurs 4th Sept Term opens for all years 

Thurs 2nd Oct Open Evening (School closed- training day) 

Mon 27th Oct – Fri 31st Oct Half Term 

Fri 5th Dec Staff training day, School closed 

Fri 19th Dec Last Day of Term  

Spring Term 2026  

Mon 5th Jan  Staff training day – School Closed 

Tues 6th Jan Spring Term Opens 

Mon 16th Feb – Fri 20th Feb Half Term 

Fri 27th Mar Last day of Spring Term 

Mon 30th Mar – Fri 10th Apr Easter Break  

 
Summer Term 2026  

Mon 13th Apr Staff training Day – School Closed 

Tues 14th Apr Summer Term Opens 

Mon 4th May May Bank holiday 

Mon 25th May – Fri 29th May Half Term 

Fri 17th July Last Day of Summer Term 

Mon 20th July Study Extension Day  

 


